
DUI/MIP Schedule in Miles City 
Eastern Montana Community Mental Health Center 

2508 Wilson Street 

Miles City, MT 

406-234-1687 x501 

Online Prime for Life Classes 
Must enroll in services at EMCMHC prior to class. Prime for Life Classes run from 9 am-3 pm. 
Client must complete an online Chemical Dependency Evaluation before attending online Prime 
for Life classes. 
   

January 9-10, 2023 

February 6-7, 2023 

March 6-7, 2023 

April 3-4, 2023 

May 1-2, 2023 

June 5-6, 2023 

June 26-27, 2023 

August 7-8, 2023 

August 28-29, 2023 

October 2-3, 2023 

November 6-7, 2023 

December 4-5, 2023

MIP Classes 
Must enroll in services at EMCMHC prior to class. MIP classes run from 10 am-4 pm. MIP class 
must be paid on or before day of class. A CD Evaluation must be completed before attending 
MIP class for a 2nd or 3rd offense MIP. 
 

1st Offense MIP – MIP Class Only 
2nd Offense MIP – CD Evaluation (Court Ordered) and MIP Class 

3rd Offense MIP – CD Evaluation (Court Ordered) and Prime for Life Class 
 

Saturday, January 21, 2023 

Saturday, February 18, 2023  

Saturday, March 18, 2023  

Saturday, April 15, 2023 

Saturday, May 20, 2023 

Saturday, June 17, 2023  

Saturday, July 15, 2023  

Saturday, August 19, 2023 

Saturday, September 16, 2023 

Saturday, October 21, 2023 

Saturday, November 18, 2023 

Saturday, December 16, 2023 

 

(Dates are subject to change. If there are less than 3 participants enrolled and confirmed to 

attend, the class will then be moved to the following month.) 

 


